



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5881 of 2023

PANKAJ JAISWAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

26/03/2025	Shri Aishwarya Kumar Dubey, Counsel for the Petitioner. Shri Suyashdhar, Dy. G.A. for the State. Heard. Learned State counsel prays 5 days time to comply with the order dated 24.02.2025. List the case on 03.04.2025. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
Jyoti	