



2026:CGHC:21127

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5881 of 2023

PANKAJ JAISWAL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

04/12/2025	None for the Petitioner. Mr. Sangharsh Pandey, G. A. for the State. Mr. Suyashdhar Badgaiya, Advocate for the respective respondent. List this matter in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	