



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5881 of 2023

PANKAJ JAISWAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

15/01/2026	Mr. Aishwarya Kumar Dubey, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Suyesh Dhar, Advocate and Mr. Hariom Rai, Panel Lawyer for the respective respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, post the matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Shyna Ajay	



2026:CGHC:21127